
Graduate Recruitment Presentations for the 3rd Term
For those of you looking for employment opportunities for next year please
attend the following presentations. Some of these companies are looking for
Humanities Graduates, so look at their websites which are listed on the
Career Centre pages on the main Rhodes Univeristy website.

all presentations are in Eden Grove Red or Blue
Date Time Company Venue

Wed 29 July 13:05 - 14:00 Standard Bank (Presentation) Red
Wed 29 July 13:05 - 14:00 Unilever Blue

Thurs 30 July 13:05 - 14:00 Pricewaterhouse Coopers Red
Thurs 30 July 13:05 - 14:00 CCUSA Blue

Mon 3 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Procter & Gamble Red
Mon 3 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Ernst & Young Blue

Tues 4 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 BSG Red
Tues 4 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 RAIN Blue
Wed 5 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Nedbank Red
Wed 5 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Chilli Adventures Blue

Thurs 6 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Deloitte Red
Thurs 6 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 FNB Blue
Mon 10 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Red & Yellow Media & Marketing Red

Tues 11 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 British American Tobacco Blue
Wed 12 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Monitor Group Red
Wed 12 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Moore Stephens Blue

Thurs 13 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 SASTS Red
Thurs 13 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Mazars Moores Rowland Blue

Mon 17 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 KPMG Red
Mon 17 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 ABSA Group Blue

Tues 18 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 PKF Red
Tues 18 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 RSMBD Blue
Wed 19 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Johnson & Johnson Red

Thurs 20 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 National Treasury Red
Mon 24 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Urban-econ Red

Tues 25 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Standard Bank (Assessments only) Red
Wed 26 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Teach Korea Red
Wed 26 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 Ceoga Blue

Thurs 27 Aug 13:05 - 14:00 CCUSA Red
Tues 1 Sept 13:05 - 14:00 Standard Bank (Assessments only) Red
Mon 14 Sept 13:05 - 14:00 Foreign Affiars Blue

Tues 15 Sept 13:05 - 14:00 Old Mutual Red
Wed 16 Sept 13:05 - 14:00 SASTS Red

Thurs 1 Oct 13:05 - 14:00 National Prosecuting Authority Red
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